
Model No.DFT082R CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER



Model No.DFT082R CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note/∕ Note2

00/∕ 13457/∕97 PL-TE O /∕

002 840N0492 DFT082R N-ME PL-TE /∕

003 /∕8584595 AOHSINU SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. G8

004 2110249/∕ COMPRESSION SPRINU 2 /∕

00G 3/∕80029G SWITCA LEVER /∕

005 G1825397 SWITCA HNIT /∕ 6

0059/∕ G12T4394 SWITCA HNIT O /∕

008 G1/∕4/∕19G LED CIRCHIT /∕

0/∕/∕ G1/∕78/∕91 POWER SHPPL* CIRCHIT /∕ 6

0/∕/∕9/∕ G20-3/∕92 POWER SHPPL* CIRCHIT Y /∕

0/∕2 342/∕889G COVER /∕

0/∕1 G1/∕5/∕590 RF HNIT /∕

0/∕3 21/∕7G495 RINU SPRINU /∕0 /∕

0/∕4 2G5/∕3191 FL-T W-SAER /∕/∕ /∕

0/∕G 21100495 COMPRESSION SPRINU /∕1 /∕

0/∕5 /∕G22/∕892 SLEEVE /∕

0/∕8 2G4/∕5/∕92 P-N AE-D SCREW M3<8 /∕

0/∕7 3/∕828790 CLHTCA C-SE COVER /∕

020 1/∕5G7395 CLHTCA C-SE /∕

02/∕ 2G4/∕3491 X P-N AE-D SCREW M3<22 3

022 2/∕G0/∕79/∕ STEEL +-LL 1 2

021 12315592 SPINDLE M /∕

023 2/∕/∕/∕1G92 +-LL +E-RINU G80/∕LL+ /∕

024 2450/∕/∕98 RINU /∕2 /∕

02G 2/∕/∕/∕1G92 +-LL +E-RINU G80/∕LL+ /∕

025 21/∕74/∕98 RINU SPRINU /∕/∕ /∕

028 7G2/∕/∕/∕98 RET-ININU RINU R92/∕ /∕

027 13457194 RINU 18 O /∕

010 2G4/∕2594 X P-N AE-D SCREW M3<3 /∕

01/∕ 2110/∕79G COMPRESSION SPRINU 4 /∕ 6

01/∕9/∕ 212G459/∕ COMPRESSION SPRINU 3 O /∕

012 12381390 LOCB NHT M/∕2 /∕

011 /∕4830891 -DKHST RINU COMPLETE /∕

013 12327G92 SPINDLE /∕

014 2/∕G0/∕891 STEEL +-LL 4.0 1

01G 21302898 COMPRESSION SPRINU /∕7U /∕

015 221/∕3G95 C-M D /∕

018 2/∕G02398 STEEL +-LL 3 1

017 221/∕GG9/∕ C-M E /∕

030 2/∕G0/∕79/∕ STEEL +-LL 1 /∕1

03/∕ 2G52359/∕ FL-T W-SAER 5 /∕

032 2GG10490 TOR< C.S AE-D SCREW M4</∕0 /∕

031 /∕241G490 CLHTCA -SS'* L /∕ 6

D/∕0 INC. 12932J5/∕

0319/∕ /∕241G490 CLHTCA -SS'* L O /∕

D/∕0 INC. 12932J5/∕



033 /∕413319G C-RRIER COMPLETE - /∕

034 2/∕/∕15493 +-LL +E-RINU G804LL+ /∕

03G 3/∕800392 UE-R C-SE /∕ 6

03G9/∕ 3/∕800392 UE-R C-SE O /∕

035 22504092 SPHR UE-R /∕1 1

038 /∕4133G90 SPHR UE-R 20 COMPLETE /∕

037 22504/∕90 SPHR UE-R /∕7 1

040 22503897 INTERN-L UE-R 35 /∕

04/∕ 2G555398 LOCB W-SAER /∕

042 3/∕800193 MOTOR +R-CBET /∕

041 G1/∕75G9G MOTOR CONTROL HNIT /∕ 6

0419/∕ G208GG98 MOTOR CONTROL HNIT Y /∕

043 G/∕720591 ROTOR /∕

04G G3182897 TERMIN-L /∕

048 2GG/∕1097 T-PPINU SCREW +IND PT 1</∕G /∕

047 3/∕820393 COVER /∕

0G0 3/∕820/∕90 F/R CA-NUE LEVER /∕

0G/∕ 21220/∕93 LE-F SPRINU /∕

0G2 G1825G94 SWITCA HNIT /∕ 6

0G29/∕ G12T4G9/∕ SWITCA HNIT O /∕

0G1 3/∕820298 SWITCA +-SE /∕

0G3 3/∕82019G SWITCA LEVER - /∕

0G4 21/∕17598 COMPRESSION SPRINU 3 /∕

0GG G1825495 SWITCA HNIT /∕ 6

0GG9/∕ G12T4491 SWITCA HNIT O /∕

0G5 3/∕782795 LENS /∕

0G8 /∕8584595 AOHSINU SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. 3

050 2G407492 P-N AE-D SCREW M1<20 8

05/∕ 2G525G93 FL-T W-SAER /∕8 /∕

052 /∕24/∕7/∕95 UE-R -SS'* C /∕ 6

D/∕0 INC. 33942

0529/∕ /∕24/∕7/∕95 UE-R -SS'* C O /∕

D/∕0 INC. 33942

F/∕092 /∕733809/∕ RCV02 RECEIVER SET Y /∕

F/∕591 /∕75G229G +-TTER* +L/∕310+ SET,2PIECES( O /∕

Please state Parts No. when yo)r order. Print Date /∕0/23/2021


